Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Stem
Root
Branch
Leaf

1 The structure in plants used to produce food for plant is.

oowm»

HCI

H2S04
HNO3

. CH3COOH

2 Chemical formula of Sulphuric Acid.

. Silver grey

. Red hot

. White hot

. None of these

3 Original colur or Nichrome wire is.

. Nitrogen

. Magnesium
Oxygen
Carbon

4 The mineral which help pant in production of Carbohydrates and fat is.

. Moisture

02

. Both moisture and O2
Dry air

5 Rusting of iron takes place in the presence of.

. Solute
Solution
Solvent

None of these

6 The component of solution which is relatively large in quantity is

Lower
Upper
Middle
None of these

7 Large number of sotmata are found on.... side of leaf.

Nucleus
Neutrons
Proton
Atom

8 The numebr of electorns present in an atom s equal to number of.

0oC
320C
37 oC
100 oC

9 The temerature o boiling water in centigrade scale is.
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2
8
18
32

10 There are ............ groups in periodic table.

Carbon dioxide and water
Ethanol and carbon dioxide
Oxygen and water

Lactic acid and water

11 Products of anaerobc respiration in yeasts are .......... along with energy.

Leg
Liver
Kidney
Throat

12 Tonsils are pair of soft tissue present inside the.
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lodine

iron
Phosphorus
Magnesium

13 Mineral required in the formation of chlorophyll.
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Blood

Serum
Haemoglobin
None of these

14 Without fibringonen, plasma is called.

A push

a pull

. Afriction
. All above

15 Force is
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16

17

18

19

20

Antibodies are produced by

Atomic number of element presetnin period 2 and group 15 of the periodic table.

Zince oxide is ............... solid substances.

A piece of iron is kept in open air for 5 days. A film of corrosion formed over it is.

Formation of steam from water is example of.
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. Pathogen
. Infection

. None of these

4
5
6

Red

. Yellow

Blue

. Iron sulphide
. Iron Chloride
. Iron Hydride

. Chemical change

. Both of these
. None of these



